## Purchase Order

## North Slope Borough School District

PO Box 169

Accouns Payable (907)852-9676

Barrow Alaska 99723

PO Number must appear on all Invoices, Shipping Documents and Correspondence Reference PO on all shipping documents

P.O. Date: 08/06/2018

Send all invoices to NSBSD - A/P PO Box 169

approved before order is shipped. Attach Freight doc to invoice if not shi

No. 190475

Changes to any items or prices must be

Questions?

Barrow, AK 99723

Purchasing (907)852-9658 Travel (907) Ext: 852-9682

Account:

P.O. Issued To:

Ship To:

THORNTON MEDIA INC P.O. BOX 34537

**NSBSD Inupiag Dept** Attn: Jana Harcharek

LAS VEGAS NV 89133

PO Box 169

Location: Inupiaq Education

1849 Momeganna St Barrow AK 99723

(907) 852-5311

Phone: (818) 406-3555

Project: Undesignated

08/04/2018

Req# 4448

Reference:

Contact:

Date Required:

Award Number:

Line	Qty Unit Part#	Description	Account Number	Unit Price	Extended	Tax	Freight
1	1 EA	MOA: For the purpose of developing a 500-entry custom Inupiaq Language Learning App for Apple and Android devices for the Inupiaq Education Dept.  Total Not to Exceed \$52.50		21,250.00	21,250.00	0.00	0.00
Specia	al PO Instructions:	102246					

183246

Fax:

APPROVAL SIGNATURES:

Sub-Total: 21,250.00 Freight: 0.00 0.00 Tax Total Amount: 21,250.00

NOTES:

Shipping Insturctions

Attach freight document to invoice if shipped other than US mail.

Order Via:

Email

**FILE COPY** 

Monday, August 6, 2018 Page 1 of

## Memorandum of Agreement



It is hereby understood that the North Slope Borough School District (NSBSD) has agreed to contract with Thornton Media, Inc. for the purpose of developing a 500-entry custom Iñupiaq language-learning app for Apple and Android devices for the Iñupiaq Education Department in Barrow, Alaska.

Period of Time: This Service Request shall be effective from March 1, 2018 through August 31, 2018.

Payment: Payment will be made in two installments the first of which will be made to commence work in the amount of \$31,250, the second and final payment will be made with the delivery of the Draft 1 version of the app in the amount of \$21,250 for a total not to exceed \$52,500.

Terms & Conditions: See attached work proposal for further breakdown of purpose and cost.

Satisfactory/Completion: Satisfactory and completion will be determined by Jana Harcharek, Director, North Slope Borough School District upon finalization of project(s).

Agreed this 15 day of March, 2018.

Thornton Media, Inc.

Jana Harcharek, Director, Iñupiaq Education Department

Stewart McDonald, Superintendent, NSBSD